
CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Società

1 1 27:39 BERGIANTI Andrea M SM35 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
2 7 28:10 DE FRANCESCO Luca M SM35 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
3 56 29:19 GRIBI Lotfi M SM30 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.
4 93 29:27 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M SM40 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.
5 63 29:46 AGAZZOTTI Riccardo M SM20 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
6 86 30:01 TANZI Claudio M SM40 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
7 92 30:43 POGGI Fabio M SM40 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
8 75 30:48 SCARDOVI Gianluca M SM25 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
9 70 31:10 FONTANESI Lauro M SM25 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
10 9 31:24 CALAMAI Paolo M VM50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
11 59 31:30 MALAGOLI Nicholas M SM25 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
12 20 31:38 SARGENTI Massimo M VM50 3.30 TEAM A.S.D
13 5 32:03 RINI Giuseppe M SM40 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
14 2 32:11 PROIETTI Federica F SF30 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
15 40 32:32 GRANDI Alberto M VM50 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
16 36 32:39 FAVARON Tiziano M VM55 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.
17 22 32:46 SALICI Mirco M SM35 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
18 31 32:52 MAGGI Marco M SM40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
19 8 33:00 CARPENITO Giacomo M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
20 60 33:31 GHIDORZI Francesco M SM25 RUNCARD
21 38 33:38 CAMASTA Michele M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD
22 68 33:39 FILIPPINI Massimo M VM50 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL
23 41 33:41 ALDROVANDI Andrea M SM40 9,92 RUNNING ASD
24 96 33:59 VILLA Raffaello M VM50 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
25 71 34:04 FONTI Massimiliano M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
26 88 34:06 BERTONCELLI Alex M SM40 CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
27 37 34:10 MORLINI Isabella F VF50 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO
28 82 34:15 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD
29 4 34:20 RICCI Laura F SF40 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
30 84 34:27 RICCHI Lucia F SF35 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL
31 11 34:36 BONDI Francesco M SM45 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
32 30 34:39 GUIDETTI Gianluca M VM55 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
33 32 34:48 TILOCCA Giovanni M VM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
34 23 35:08 COLESSO Siro M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
35 76 35:10 CESAREO Memmo Marciano M VM60 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
36 17 35:32 BERTESI Elia M SM30 RUNCARD
37 6 35:40 TARRICONE Angelo M SM45 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
38 35 35:45 STEFANINI Moreno M VM55 G.P. LA STANCA VALENZATICO
39 34 35:47 VENTURELLI Rinaldo M VM50 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
40 66 36:00 VERATI Marco M VM50 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
41 19 36:21 VIANI Matteo M SM45 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
42 83 36:34 GILIOLI Fabio M SM40 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL
43 44 36:37 SPINA Gianluca M SM35 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
44 13 36:37 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario M SM45 CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
45 55 36:40 ROTONDO Salvatore M SM45 JOY RUNNER ASD
46 69 37:27 SAVOIA Enrico M VM60 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
47 64 37:35 GALLONE Pietro M VM50 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
48 39 37:38 PEZZONI Aronne M SM40 RUNCARD



49 67 37:53 BARBIERI Ramona F SF40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
50 46 37:54 BARALDINI Massimo M SM45 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD
51 16 37:57 PINGHINI Paolo M VM60 CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV/TE A.D.S.R.C.
52 58 38:16 TOMMASINI Michele M SM35 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
53 45 38:16 DEL CARLO Sonia F SF45 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
54 100 38:26 MARTINELLI Patrizia F VF50 POD.FORMIGINESE
55 65 38:31 TASINI Manuele M VM65 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
56 48 38:32 GIANELLI Sandro M SM35 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
57 21 38:33 LACANALE Luca M SM35 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
58 53 39:15 CUOGHI Sabrina F VF50 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
59 74 39:48 ROSSI Paolo M VM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
60 89 39:50 TONI Michele M VM55 G.S. GABBI
61 14 40:10 RINALDI Jaqueline F SF20 POD. FORMIGINESE
62 90 40:31 CORSINOTTI Medardo M VM60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
63 51 40:45 SITTA Emanuela F VF50 PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D.
64 61 40:53 VENTURELLI Francesca F SF40 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
65 3 41:13 CORRENTI Marco M SM35 RUNCARD
66 57 41:16 COMASTRI Erio M VM60 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
67 43 41:23 CHECCHIA Michele M VM50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
68 72 41:46 CHIODI Eleonora F SF30 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
69 15 41:46 CUCCURU Raimondo M SM45 CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
70 94 42:02 COSTA Francesco M VM50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
71 80 42:15 BERGOMI Giulio M VM55 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
72 42 42:26 BARGIOTTI Mario M VM70 A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO
73 79 42:33 PIGONI Carmen F VF55 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
74 33 43:02 MONTORSI Rossana F VF55 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
75 18 43:17 GUALANDRI Leandro M VM70 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA
76 28 44:10 BOVI Erve' M SM45 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS
77 29 44:15 ANNUNZIATA Aniello M SM45 CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
78 26 44:18 SOLDATI Fabrizio M VM60 PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D.
79 87 44:39 GIOVANELLI Barbara F VF50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
80 50 45:40 PIVETTI Maurizio M VM65 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
81 78 46:04 RICCI Dino M VM70 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
82 73 46:18 CAVALIERI Daniela F SF45 CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV/TE A.D.S.R.C.
83 24 46:25 MANFREDINI Danilo M VM60 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
84 95 46:37 CORGHI Stefano M VM50 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
85 25 48:46 OLEZZI Fernando M VM70 PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D.
86 49 50:38 DEGANUTTI Enzo M VM60 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
87 99 51:03 GIAROLI Angelo M VM60 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
88 81 51:17 POZZI Soraia F VF60 3.30 TEAM A.S.D
89 91 54:08 BUSUOLI Georgina F SF45 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO
90 97 1:00:03 GANDOLFI Cecilia F VF60 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
91 47 1:01:03 CUOGHI Giuseppe M VM70 CITTANOVA
92 85 1:03:10 BANDIERI Luigi M VM80 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
93 98 1:15:59 BEDINI Massimo M VM60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Società

1 1 27:39 BERGIANTI Andrea M SM35 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
2 7 28:10 DE FRANCESCO Luca M SM35 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
3 56 29:19 GRIBI Lotfi M SM30 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.
4 93 29:27 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M SM40 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.
5 63 29:46 AGAZZOTTI Riccardo M SM20 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
6 86 30:01 TANZI Claudio M SM40 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
7 92 30:43 POGGI Fabio M SM40 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
8 75 30:48 SCARDOVI Gianluca M SM25 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
9 70 31:10 FONTANESI Lauro M SM25 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
10 9 31:24 CALAMAI Paolo M VM50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD



11 59 31:30 MALAGOLI Nicholas M SM25 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
12 20 31:38 SARGENTI Massimo M VM50 3.30 TEAM A.S.D
13 5 32:03 RINI Giuseppe M SM40 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
14 40 32:32 GRANDI Alberto M VM50 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
15 36 32:39 FAVARON Tiziano M VM55 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.
16 22 32:46 SALICI Mirco M SM35 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
17 31 32:52 MAGGI Marco M SM40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
18 8 33:00 CARPENITO Giacomo M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
19 60 33:31 GHIDORZI Francesco M SM25 RUNCARD
20 38 33:38 CAMASTA Michele M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD
21 68 33:39 FILIPPINI Massimo M VM50 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL
22 41 33:41 ALDROVANDI Andrea M SM40 9,92 RUNNING ASD
23 96 33:59 VILLA Raffaello M VM50 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
24 71 34:04 FONTI Massimiliano M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
25 88 34:06 BERTONCELLI Alex M SM40 CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
26 82 34:15 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD
27 11 34:36 BONDI Francesco M SM45 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
28 30 34:39 GUIDETTI Gianluca M VM55 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
29 32 34:48 TILOCCA Giovanni M VM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
30 23 35:08 COLESSO Siro M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
31 76 35:10 CESAREO Memmo Marciano M VM60 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
32 17 35:32 BERTESI Elia M SM30 RUNCARD
33 6 35:40 TARRICONE Angelo M SM45 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
34 35 35:45 STEFANINI Moreno M VM55 G.P. LA STANCA VALENZATICO
35 34 35:47 VENTURELLI Rinaldo M VM50 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
36 66 36:00 VERATI Marco M VM50 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
37 19 36:21 VIANI Matteo M SM45 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
38 83 36:34 GILIOLI Fabio M SM40 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL
39 44 36:37 SPINA Gianluca M SM35 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
40 13 36:37 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario M SM45 CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
41 55 36:40 ROTONDO Salvatore M SM45 JOY RUNNER ASD
42 69 37:27 SAVOIA Enrico M VM60 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
43 64 37:35 GALLONE Pietro M VM50 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
44 39 37:38 PEZZONI Aronne M SM40 RUNCARD
45 46 37:54 BARALDINI Massimo M SM45 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD
46 16 37:57 PINGHINI Paolo M VM60 CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV/TE A.D.S.R.C.
47 58 38:16 TOMMASINI Michele M SM35 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
48 65 38:31 TASINI Manuele M VM65 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
49 48 38:32 GIANELLI Sandro M SM35 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
50 21 38:33 LACANALE Luca M SM35 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
51 74 39:48 ROSSI Paolo M VM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
52 89 39:50 TONI Michele M VM55 G.S. GABBI
53 90 40:31 CORSINOTTI Medardo M VM60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
54 3 41:13 CORRENTI Marco M SM35 RUNCARD
55 57 41:16 COMASTRI Erio M VM60 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
56 43 41:23 CHECCHIA Michele M VM50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
57 15 41:46 CUCCURU Raimondo M SM45 CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
58 94 42:02 COSTA Francesco M VM50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
59 80 42:15 BERGOMI Giulio M VM55 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
60 42 42:26 BARGIOTTI Mario M VM70 A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO
61 18 43:17 GUALANDRI Leandro M VM70 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA
62 28 44:10 BOVI Erve' M SM45 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS
63 29 44:15 ANNUNZIATA Aniello M SM45 CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
64 26 44:18 SOLDATI Fabrizio M VM60 PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D.
65 50 45:40 PIVETTI Maurizio M VM65 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
66 78 46:04 RICCI Dino M VM70 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
67 24 46:25 MANFREDINI Danilo M VM60 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
68 95 46:37 CORGHI Stefano M VM50 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
69 25 48:46 OLEZZI Fernando M VM70 PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D.



70 49 50:38 DEGANUTTI Enzo M VM60 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
71 99 51:03 GIAROLI Angelo M VM60 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
72 47 1:01:03 CUOGHI Giuseppe M VM70 CITTANOVA
73 85 1:03:10 BANDIERI Luigi M VM80 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
74 98 1:15:59 BEDINI Massimo M VM60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
Pos Num Tempo Nome SessoCategoriaSocietà

1 2 32:11 PROIETTI Federica F SF30 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
2 37 34:10 MORLINI Isabella F VF50 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO
3 4 34:20 RICCI Laura F SF40 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
4 84 34:27 RICCHI Lucia F SF35 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL
5 67 37:53 BARBIERI Ramona F SF40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
6 45 38:16 DEL CARLO Sonia F SF45 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
7 100 38:26 MARTINELLI Patrizia F VF50 POD.FORMIGINESE
8 53 39:15 CUOGHI Sabrina F VF50 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
9 14 40:10 RINALDI Jaqueline F SF20 POD. FORMIGINESE
10 51 40:45 SITTA Emanuela F VF50 PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D.
11 61 40:53 VENTURELLI Francesca F SF40 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
12 72 41:46 CHIODI Eleonora F SF30 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
13 79 42:33 PIGONI Carmen F VF55 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
14 33 43:02 MONTORSI Rossana F VF55 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
15 87 44:39 GIOVANELLI Barbara F VF50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
16 73 46:18 CAVALIERI Daniela F SF45 CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV/TE A.D.S.R.C.
17 81 51:17 POZZI Soraia F VF60 3.30 TEAM A.S.D
18 91 54:08 BUSUOLI Georgina F SF45 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO
19 97 1:00:03 GANDOLFI Cecilia F VF60 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA


